7/25/2024 Week 7 of 12 Club 50 Summer 24 Page 1
Thursday 1:00 pm - o and Reso: Lanes 7 - 20
USBC Certification:
Team Standings
Paints Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins+
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins _ _HDCP
1 13 Team 13 71.4 40 16 71.4 40 16 15 8929 13555
2 7 Sorry Charlie 679 38 18 67.8 38 18 15 10185 13566
3 11 Team 11 64.3 36 20 64.3 36 20 13 7456 12910
4 6 AlleyCats 62.5 35 21 62.5 35 21 12 8930 13238
5 8 Team?8 60.7 34 22 60.7 34 22 13 10842 13482
6 10 Parkway Rollers 60.7 34 22 60.7 34 22 12 8046 13362
7 4 2Lefts&Right 57.1 32 24 57.1 32 24 11 9680 13382
8 3 Lightning 50.0 28 28 50.0 28 28 11 9370 13192
g 12 Triple Threat 46.4 26 30 46.4 26 30 11 B546 13448
10 1 Spare Me 464 26 30 46.4 26 30 10 8934 13272
1T 9 Team9 429 24 32 42.9 24 32 9 6956 13373
12 2 Slow Rollers 429 24 32 429 24 32 9 7584 13257
13 5 God's Army 268 15 11 26.8 15 41 6 8588 12995
14 14 Team 14 0 56 0 56 0 0
Review of Last Week’s Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 Team 13 669 670 709 2048 8 <—> Parkway Rollers 554 649 579 1782 0
9-10  God's Army 642 628 580 1850 0 <—>  Triple Threat 704 648 626 1978 8
11-12 Team 9 610 674 713 1997 6 <—> Lightning 644 590 570 1804 2
13-14 Slow Rollers 622 628 662 1912 6 <—> Sorry Charlie 679 601 590 1870 2
1516 Spare Me 605 623 597 1825 2 <—> Alley Cats 677 571 639 1887 6
17-18  2Lefts&Right 633 709 654 1996 6 <—> Team 8 614 742 554 1910 2
1920 Team 14 o 1a) g g ¢ <—> Team 11 659 593 4606 1858 8

Lane Assignments

Today

Next Week

78 910 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

6-8 9-7 4-10 1-11 3-14 13- 5 12- 2
5-1 10-6 3-8 12-1311-9 14-2 7-4
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 620 Team 8
Scratch Series 1544 Team 8
Handicap Game 742 Team 8

Handicap Series

Men

Women

Men

Women

Scratch Game 235
Scratch Series 586
Handicap Game 284

Handicap Series 750

Scratch Game 179
Scratch Series 448
Handicap Game 252
Handicap Series 673

2048 Team 13

Jeff Foreman
Jeff Foreman

Banny NAUL

Banny NAUL

Jeannie Dudley
Nerma Lombino
Mary Knight
Elaine James

Weekly Game Over Average

Game - Avg=Difference

532 2Lefts&Right
1465 2Lefts&Right
713 Team 9

1997 Team 9

207 -134=73
212 -167=45
194 - 151=43

162-119=43
158-118=40
179 -139=40

Danny NAUL
Larry Wiemer
Bill Fox

Mary Knight
Dee Robinson
Jeannie Dudley

212
567
259

708

177
439
251
669

Larry Wiemer
Larry Wiemer
Larry Wiemer

Larry Wiemer

Norma Lombino
Jeannie Dudley
Jeannie Dudley
Dee Robinson

526 Sorry Charlie
1412 Team 13

709 2Lefts&Right

709 Team 13
1996 2Lefts&Right

207 Danny NAUL
556 Tony Richard
256 Bill Fox

256 Jeff Foreman
690 Mike Padron

169 Barb Gillum
424 Barb Gillum
249 Dee Robinscn
656 Mary Knight

Weekly Series over Average

Series - Avg=Difference

519 -402=117
567 - 501=66
459 - 402=57

313 -258=55
396 - 354=42
386 -357=29

Season High Scores

Danny NAUL
Larry Wiemer
Mike Padron

Elaine James
Dee Raobinson
Mary Knight
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Scratch Game 620 Team 8
Scratch Series 1648 Team 8
Handicap Game 781 Sorry Charlie

Handicap Series 2112 Triple Threat

Men Scratch Game 243 Tony Richard
Scratch Series 654 Tony Richard

Handicap Game 284 Danny NAUL

Handicap Series 771 Tony Richard

Women Scratch Game 210 Norma Lombino
Scratch Series 511 Carmalita Lindsey
Handicap Game 255 Elaine James
Handicap Series 709 Mildred Eddins

Season Game Over Average
Game - Avg=Difference

603 Sorry Charlie
1576 Sorry Charlie
769 Triple Threat

2102 Sorry Charlie

235 Jeff Foreman
640 Jeff Foreman
282 Tony Richard
750 Danny NAUL

203 Carmalita Lindsey
504 Norma Lombino
252 Mary Knight

673 Elaine James

552 Lightning
1465 2Lefts&Right
742 Team 8
742 Team9
2070 Team 9

225
568
270
749

192
481
251
669

Season Series over Average

Series - Avg=Difference

Jim O'Donnell
Jack Wells
Davie Waggoner
Davie Waggoner

Mildred Eddins
Mildred Eddins
Jeannie Dudley
Dee Rohinson

Men 209-128=81 Danny NAUL
225-152=73 Jim O'Donnell
243-176=67 Tony Richard

Women 210-157=53 Norma Lombino
131-82=49 Elaine James
162-119=43 Mary Knight

654 - 528=126
568 - 444=124
479 - 360=119

481 - 405=76
313 -258=55
434 - 387=47

Team Rosters

Tony Richard
Jack Wells
Davie Waggoner

Mildred Eddins
Elaine James

Mary Bell

Bowling ToRaise  ToDrop
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-_ Total
1 - Spare Me
1 Carmaiita Lindsey 137 74 2879 21 433 408 123 128 102 353
2 Mildred Eddins 135 76 2836 21 428 403 108 114 154 376
3 Paul Lindsey 153 60 3219 21 477 452 166 173 133 472
2 - Slow Rollers
4 Dee Robinson 120 90 2529 27 375 350 113 158 125 396
5 David Mayhew 116 93 2451 21 357 332 125 86 131 342
6 Davie Waggoner 124 86 2604 21 396 371 115 115 137 367
3 - Lightning
7 Norma Lombino 155 58 3264 21 480 455 177 150 121 448
8 Cecil Suliivan 134 77 2417 18 418 396 al24a124al124 372
9 Earl Henderson 157 56 3317 21 475 450 155 128 137 420
4 - 2Lefts&Right
10 Sue Wiemer 122 88 2200 18 383 361 107 136 123 366
11 Larry Wiemer 170 45 3585 21 519 494 189 212 166 567
12 Don Brinkley 174 41 2617 15 533 514 160 184 188 532
5 - God's Army
13 Loretta Ewers 99 108 2092 21 308 283 118 91 97 306
14 Jim O'Donnell 149 63 3143 21 457 432 179 144 121 444
15 Ken Ewers 159 54 3353 21 487 462 122 170 139 431
6 - Alley Cats
16 Jeannie Dudley 140 72 2945 21 439 414 179 116 144 439
17 Barb Gillum 135 76 2849 21 415 390 145 110 169 424
18 Jim Moore 149 63 3136 21 464 439 143 135 116 394
7 - Sorry Charlie
19 Charlie Pulley 145 67 2623 18 443 421 147 125 141 413
20 Don Vansickle 156 57 3286 21 482 457 175 145 122 442
21 Tony Richard 183 33 3862 21 554 529 204 178 174 556
8 - Team 8
22 Bill Fox 140 63 2696 18 454 432 123 194 113 430
23 Jim Jacobs 172 43 28591 15 523 504 0
24 Jeff Foreman 196 21 4118 21 610 585 183 235 168 586
54 Alan Blankenship 176 39 528 3 534 527 186 191 151 528
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Total

969
601
655

669
618
625

619
603
582

630
708
658

630
633

587

655
655
577

608
607
655

616

0
649
645
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
iD # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- _-2- _-3-  Total _Total

9-Team 9

46 Elaine James 88 118 1865 21 271 246 71 118 124 313 673

47 Mary Knight 121 89 2544 21 384 359 114 110 162 386 656

A8 Brent Roberts 121 89 2547 21 381 356 125 146 127 398 668
10 - Parkway Rollers

49 Mike Arnold 131 80 2770 21 398 373 125 137 118 380 617

50 Jim Martin 131 80 1977 15 399 380 98 133 115 346 574

51 Katty Martin 123 87 1853 15 379 360 92 140 107 339 581
11 -Team 11

43 Charlene Miller 111 98 335 3 337 330 0 0

44 Doris Curry 115 94 2435 21 349 324 124 114 105 343 622

45 Lou Torres 135 76 2029 15 419 400 al125a1252125 375 603

52 Wayne Wampler 105 103 1907 18 319 297 138 82 104 324 633
12 - Triple Threat

28 Danny NAUL 141 71 2541 18 441 419 207 151 161 519 750

29 Mary Bell 125 85 2257 18 389 357 116 108 96 320 563

30 Jim Bell 143 69 3007 21 449 424 152 160 140 452 665
13- Team 13

37 Jack Welis 150 63 3165 21 459 434 164 137 179 480 669

53 Big John Salem 143 69 2146 15 446 427 152 151 170 473 689

38 Mike Padron 136 75 2871 21 417 392 141 170 148 459 69Q
14 - Team 14

40 VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120v120 360 630

41 VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120v120v120 360 630

42 VACANT 120 90 0 0 v120 v120v120 360 630

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1

EY Men Division 1: Division1

High Bigh HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jeff Foreman 120 g0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Fox 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Jacobs 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
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